National Safe and Healthy Housing Coalition Steering Committee

Organization

Name

Email

Alliance for Healthy Homes

Patrick MaCroy

pmacroy@afhh.org

American Public Health
Association

Tracy M. Kolian

tracy.kolian@apha.org

American Society of Home
Inspectors

Marvin Goldstein

mgoldstein@inspectpro.com

American Society of Home
Inspectors

Randy Pence

CHA RP@Hotmail.com,
info@washingtonlobbyists.com

Association of State/Territories
Health Officials

Abraham Kulungara

akulungara@astho.org

Children's Health Forum

Melanie Hudson

mhudson@chf4kids.org

Enterprise Community Partners

Dana Bourland

dbourland@enterprisecommunity.org

Home Safety Council

Patricia Adkins

patricia.adkins@homesafetycouncil.org

National Association of Realtors®

Russell Riggs

rriggs@realtors.com

NCHH

Kate Kuholski

kkuholski@nchh.org

NCHH

Rebecca Morley

rmorley@nchh.org

National Low Income Housing
Coalition

Linda Couch

linda@nlihc.org

NeighborWorks

Thomas P. Deyo

tdeyo@nw.org

Non-Profit Edge Consulting/NCHH

John Giglio

johngiglio@cox.net

Rebuilding Together

Greg Secord

GSecord@rebuildingtogether.org

Rebuilding Together

RWIJF Commission

Lars Peterson
Wilhelmine Miller

Ipeterson@rebuildingtogether.org

millerwd@gwu.edu

Sustainable Community
Development

Phil Johnson

info@sustainablecommunitydevelopment.org

U.S. Green Building Council

Casius Pealer

cpealer@usgbc.org

U.S. Green Building Council

Zach Postone

zpostone@usgbc..org

081409




